In accordance with .
Rule 3 32 of the AMoz
Insolvency (England &

|

als)fules 2016 Notice of statement of affairs in administration Companies House
AD4 14/02/2018 #2
COMPANIES HOUSE
Company details

comprymrbe [ o[ 1|5 | | 3[a[2[0

= Filling in this form

Company name in full \ Nestor Primecare Services Limited

Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

]

Administrator’s name
Full forename(s) Anthony Steven
Surname Barrell
Administrator's address
Building namelnumberl Donnington Court
Street | Pegasus Business Park
| Castle Donnington
Post town { Derby
County/Region I
Postcode I ,D_IE_|7_14— |7’U‘ zZ
Country | United Kingdom
n Administrator’'s name o
Full f @ Other administrator
ull forename(s) Zelf Use this section to tell us about
Surname Hussain another administrator.
Administrator’s address
Building name/number ’ 7 D Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about
Street i More London Riverside another administrator.
Post town ‘ London
County/Region ‘
oot s e [+ [ [z RIT]
Country ’United Kingdom

04/17 Version 10




AMO?2
Notice of statement of affairs in administration

E Attachment

| have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

D Statement of concurrence

Date of the statement of affairs

= 5T Fift FaloftTe

u Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)
Date R N e U U

ﬂ Sign and date

Administrator's Signatun

, Signature = %f/
Signature date !"_1"? ['"_0_,? I?WWW

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

nlmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

James Moran

Al information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company name

PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP

Pdd'e” Central Square
‘ 29 Wellington Street

|

Post town

Leeds

C if R N
RO \West Yorkshire

e fulsTal Jafefil

“" - United Kingdom
" |

TR 0113 280 4067

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House

04/17 Version 1.0




wameneandand - Gtatement of affairs

Name of company [ Company number _1
NESTOR PRIMECARE SERVICES LIMITED

01963820
Registered office address
Cavendish House

Lakhpur Court

Staffordshire Technology Park
Stafford

STi18 oFX

In the Court case number
High Court of Justice, 1219 of 2018

Business and property Court in Leeds,
Company and Inselvency List (ChD)

{full name of court)

fnsert date the company
entered into administration  Tha particulars and other information shown in this statement of affairs
and any continuation sheets give a full and cormplete statement of the

company’s affairs as at

Date 30 November 2018

Statement of truth

1 believe that the facts in this statement of affairs are true.

Full name Carl Michael Brown

i

Signed

Dated () EQ,;O 2ot A



A — Summary of assets

Assels subject to fixed charge:

Trodi deldan Gad OAatth g,
RBs W Debk

F\"LQ&;\ C\f\&y\%& Suv‘) ‘\J,S

Assets subject to floating charge:

fav vbwer Ay e Sdo tndicani2d and %wnlwu

F\*Q/A Ptk s

Guep  Daltors

Cter ALbkas ond Suloued Lalomwd
Bode  degors ond Coaln

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signatur&

Book Estimated
value realisable value
£ £
b 72,22 | 1353 8L
L?.‘O‘Q-‘(—,@li) (Lowygnr L
I+ 7127 001 11, 524 i
L.STL o000 -
2.\8&,8’33- A9.195%
(1,149,902 -
2, B, 10 Y LT3
Tod 4| T8y
|
35,272,948 12,354,777,




B — Summary of liabilities

Estimated total assets available for
preferential creditors (carried from page A)

Preferential creditors:
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential

creditors

Estimated prescribed part where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charges

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency / surplus after floating charges

LEstimated preseribed part of net property where applicable
{(brought down)

Total assets available to ansecured ¢eredilors

Unsecured non preferential claims (exeluding any shortfall to
floating charge holders)

Estimated deficiency / surpius as regards non

preferential ereditors (excluding any shortfall to floating

charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up share capital

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members

Date_ [ [:QJQ 201(;)

++ Mot Dk Ve Wb o v Sepuisay

MW Moy btk Noviwdery 2618
e Ot WJC\."M we aloorae. Oundaind |

Estimated
realisable value
£
11.354777
Fstimated to rank
£
(5.175,n8) |(5.115,128)
£17.09, be 9
£
(b8 3L3) | (16R,262)
“17.010,6806
£
17, 000,68 6
£
L&, 963 16§, 902
L0719, 6e9
E
LS8, w51 946) (SBASIA%h)
£ LSL?:H_,Z:’H)
f —
£1(5h12,297)
£
(\,053,'@) (I 50, geu)
£1(52,322.,29}
® 4493 EYAT T
HAMR C i, 3 wg
Cffuges 3294453
Ve L 1eT, 576
R

S8 +51, 44l




].ul%. V] ereq

S PORS

B 2 ENA)

3
AJLIN09s Jo anTeA

usAIS A113n238 918(]

107pars

Aq pleyg AuImoas Aue Jo sTrels(

3 qep
Jo Junowry

(apomsod giim) sSIppY

JuRUHER Jo
I0JIPOID JO SIEN]

"3]q e} $143 Ul SE WCIIBILIONUL LIS Y1 [[B sureiuwod 3t se Buo| se 98ed s1ql 03 payoelle 5q AEW SIOHPAID 5 Amedulod 911 Jo 151] B ‘JUSTIOAUDD 06U J]

‘sorueduro?) JO TEIIS1EaY 24 0} PAEAALIp
EON 91 s3{npayss I01pato Nsodop tauwnsuoo pur sasojdua a1 [, sajnpayos ajeredas up IR0 198 3q 1STW SWIED 112]] JO S[IEIDP [[N WALl 0} PaMO SIGOP 91 §O (810}
31} PUE SI0}P2I0 Hsodap IPUINSTO) JO 9N 3Y} PUE WIYF 0] Pamo S1ep 241 JO [B10) 91} pue seado[dwo 100} pue so040[dwa Jo Joquinu ay) s[npayas sigl w apnipy|

nopssassod s Awedwon oy ul Alasdoad 1240 aj1
JO GONUNGL SUIIR]2 S10{PAID PUD SIUSUISRIHE 9]ES [PUOHIPU0D 1o Buises] [911EYD ‘@seqdind-a.11 JAPUN S1011PaID [[E AJTUAP! PUE ‘(5101 pas jsodap JoWnsuod, ) s314I08
16 spoog jo {|ddns ay3 Jo asueape ur pred sjunomie SuuTeld S10)1pald JPWNSUOY pur seaiojduwia 1swi1o] ‘sesadojduie neyl 19410 ‘SICHPaID [[B 2PASUL 1SNW NOK ON

SI0MIPaJd Auedwo) - g



i

ST L BT

- - d C aaeuSis

)

SIGUP2ID
Hsodap 13WENSUo)

' — ) saafordura outio)
Thligh'§ Jo b'S pue saako]durs
Ay 150’857 5S4
HRp [B10], (sampayes operedas 338) S1011PI0 JO IAQUITHI [BO],
| !
7 I03IpamD 3 199p JURWITE[D 1O
Aumoss joanfey | naald ARn0es a3e( Aq pey A3Lmoas AWE Jo speja( | Jo jEnowy {opomsod qum) ssaxppy JOUPALS JO JuEN

0] PAIPAL[OP LON 9B Sa[Npays 103{pa1d ysodap Jeumsuod pue sasoiduwa 2y, ‘se|npayds 21e1edas ui Jn0 198 9q ISNTW 11241 JO STIEIIP {|,] "W

“3[fE1 STY] U] S UOIBWLIGHUT JUIES At} (& Stre1u0d 1t st uo] se aded siy) 0} payore 9q APW SI01PaIY § Auediuod 54) J0 151 B JUDIUSAUOD I0UL §]

*saruedure) Jo Jenstgoy 2yl
tf} ©} PAMO SIGIP 211 JO (210}

a] PUR S10}1Pa1D NSOAIP JAUNSHOD JO IBQUINU SY] PUL WYL 01 PAnO SIGIP a4 JO 1130} YY) pue s3aso(dwd 1s0110§ pue soasoidwa 1o JaquInu 2} FNPaYIs S1q} Ol Ipajouy

‘uossassod s Auedureo ayy ar Aadosd @ao o
10 HONUSIRL UL SIOHP31D PUD $USWAIFE S[BS [RUOIPUOD 10 BUISE3] [PHEYD OsegoInd-a1ly JopUn SI0UPAID {2 ANIUIP! PUE ‘(,S10J(PaD> 11S0daP JAWNSU0D, ) SBILALIS
10 spood Jo {[ddns ay3 Jo soueape w pred siunowre Suruied s1011pa1d JBNSU0) pue seafopdws 1a1110] ‘s3aA01dWo URGY 19110 ‘SIONPAID [[€ SPNPULISONI NOK 3PON

SIONPRAId Auedwo) - g




|-U Y QN .\Vﬂdu 7 i MNeG T ] *_x/!./‘ “ J ameudly
T Y T
f . - — H - R
!
! “
l
[ i
| |
£
| __AYON
\ X
3 waal? _Su%o._u F 1gep o JURUIeR 0
Aymoas josnea | ALInoes ajeq Aq pray A1anoes AUE JO SRl | JUNOWY (opoojsod ylim) sseappy IONPaID JO SUIBN

-31¢eI SIY1 UT S UOIjeuLIon] s1es 3] |[e sureiuod )1 se Buo| se a8ed s1y1 03 payornie aq ABUI SIOIIPAID 1awinstod s Auedtuoo gl Jo 151 ¢ *{SIIaAUe) 250w J]

i
saruwdwe)) 30 1e11s1933 91 01 pareal[Pp LON ST 9[RPayos siy ], "sadta19s 10 spood jo Ajddns oy jo aoueape 1 pred sjunowe STMLUIED SIONPIID INUASUOD JO SULE])

SJI0}PAId PSOdop JoWNSUO)) - 1Y



i ~ anedq

i A N

[EEZRN 2T

OWLIN 597

g
AJLMOas Jo anjep

BTN
Anoas sreq

IONPAID

A4 preq A1anr09s Auw Jo sreld(]

Fq@pjo
Enowy

(epomsod yum) sselppy

1GEWIED 10
JOJIP2ID JO SUIEN

|

"2]q e SIY} Ul B UOHRULLOJUL 2WLEs 2§ [[@ suteyuod 11 se Buo| se afed siy) o3 payorle aq Avw swiep saio[durs JouLo) pur 3a40[du@ 31y jo 191 B JUSIUSA000 10M j{

‘sartieduro) Jo 1ensiday Al 01 paiaalEp LON S1anpayos sHL -seasordusa saurney pue ssafoidws Jo sune)

{seakordwia Jomaaoy Sutpnioug)
saadojdure Auedwo) - zg



e JJUF )

aeq

e armeudiy
<
QR050 | 3vaown
7 ) Shpav 2w :
aao ! o w.ad Q\h.f =00 $\~\+_ .,u. doare ey g 1&%3 bt baitaileatn o SR MWW\Hm?mP - 1
) ; IS 5 N e TR 077 B b e
080’09 | 07019 | eawbyq T | kowriowo .Eiwﬂwmumﬂwﬁé an saragn
] 3 J seTeqs .
dn papres dn papeo PRy seteqs | jooniea | ey sareys 18pjoyeIeys
nowre (g0, | aregs zod jpnowry JOlaquey | [eUIWopN Jo od£yL {(apooisod qum) ssalppy JOOUWIEN | JPGUINN

aFed s1i1 0) pataelie aq ABW sIep[oyaleys s Aurdwlod ot Jo 1S1] B “JUSITIIAT0D 3100 J]

sIproyaaeys Auedwo) - )




B/ By 3uoy 94T'ST dvy 1Y aYOy SNIIND bi-0L 11V9 ATISIM AL TYIIA3N WvIEd
Bfu e/u suop +87'ST NHE OTY T3SLHOW OF9Z-9 L7 LVYH153Ld3s AN NIOVHLIMN
e/u efu sUDN 19857 AN6 T3S ANOd 32y 19340 L¥NCD ALID MIN 50013 ONT 1NIWLEYIA INCINI ISNYLSHN SYINOHL 1S B SAND
efu B/u auoly 06657 YD1 THY AWAR SSIONIN 3SNOH Avyayn IAQWZIZHA/IYIH LOYHLNDD 1039N3d
B efi uoN 665'92 Nep SpdD AY¥Yd NOILYDIAYN ISNOH FUNLNIA HIOLYIvey NLEY , QLT STIWAL JHNLNGA
B/U efu auoy 19€'42 . ARy NN avod aI4QVES 212 35NCH INFADNIL QILIAIN SININLSIANT ANFOSNIL
efu efu auoN 667'87 X48 OTML AYM Y1130 ISNCH ISIMdYILINT UYIHLIVIH YOWS AL AN ¥wD ¥ LINIY 351HdHILNT
efu e/u auon TEE'SZ w08 8214 3SNCH aNVTIND GILIWN $31LYIJOHd IOVYYIL NHYe
efu ey auuN BE9RT a4z Tag qYOY NIOISNOSYH NV NOILMIDAR Z 35NGH NDISNA ¥OO0M ONNOYD Q17 38YIHLIYIH NIBOD
efu ey suoN E10'67 A5 655 QY0d NOSNIH431S 87 dNOY¥O ALINIENI
Bfu ey auoN £1Z'08 S1T 130 133418 Auvidd I1YD IOVLNIH 3SMOH 311135 HOO 1 HiF JIHSHAN 1YY HLINS
L] efu BuLy 1€2'06 Nd¢ OTMN avod HYINDHID HIMON FSNOH NAOHD TYIDHIAINOD 30V 1d IHOWNYLS
efu efu 3uoN 6T1'IE 4YE €942 ILYLST ONIAVEL FENYILY & UNN 3OVHOLS 4735 JUND3S LLNYILY/ALT SILY3408d NS
B/u efu auoy v88'TE NSO ETYM 350712 I3V AAVT T Q17 S3LHTI0H WINAT
BfU ey suoN BOT'EE 0L 9Ad avoy 1004X0v 18 9L Q17 SALVISI NMOUIHDIM
Bl efu auoy 676'vE YyP TSM 133415 ANV N3IND BT SWNOOT3JI0HD 15414
E/u efu auoN PLS'SE 349 7¥H ILwisd NI SYAYIHLOY avod AFYVI LNIINIA 60 1INM QLT NODTLOYE 553N IMMTAT
e/u efu auon L86'SE DHa 29 1334LS QOTHILYM 05 YOO HLS QL1 ADNYLINSNGD HO¥Y3S
gfu efu 2uoN E09'7E Zir QTdS AYM HIIMNITHD aLl (¥n) 10430 321440
L Bfu 2UDN rre'gs s3] QYOH A3TAIY S LYNOD ANYETY § LINN QILIAIN SSYd OX3T03
efu efu auon ST8'T TNB OTMS YV SINAVY 'QVOY SAdId S E '3SNOH $32HOID 1S QLT ONHAYLS T¥IITIN OIHIN
B/u =fu auon SSTED 916 058 QYOH NOONOT TSY YD JINVYSSIVNYY
L] efu auoN 886'El Tr6 HZOM 133418 NOLTAHS §4-TL S3DNAHIS DNNICOE HIIWIY
m._.c m.\.: NCGZ mm.m\mm wCU_maa ¥ '® SHN
eju efu auoy £65'v XN6 978 QYOY ATIDVH 94T JE0Z3LINS ONIQING YEID QL1SYINLYY OD1CIn
Bfu e/u S g5bas ldi ¥9S WyYJ an3I MIH 1407 3HL Q17 5321AHIS AINYLINSNOD NYIQUYND
e/u Bju auoN 7585 ¥IE 691 TP1 X048 Od ONIYEYE '8 FHNSOTI5H NVIUNE SOHOITY TYNINIED
L2 efu auoy SZ8'09 4NT e 133415 3NNOYYD 79 INIOd 3NNV TT SINNDOT AN B4 GALIAIT HYHS3
BAU ey 2uny 916’19 TOF ¥ENS avod N3 HLIE4 801D AYLNNOD 18 4109 1SANADYIE 0/ AWIHDS NOISNId 17WH O¥SYT
L efy sloy £L1'99 MHETET  TNHDYIN NENOANYEYd T 135CH ENTNLEYLIA IINYNI TV LI4SOH HLBOMHSY 1SMuL SHN J¥vD AZSYIN
efu e/u auoN ST0'69 026 ZTIW HLNOS TN NOLHIATOM VNS TIW T LINN ALl 4NOYS w2103 Al
efu efu L 3usy 159'69 ¥HS £TdH avoy 13141138 LYNonD sNdwai Q47 IdOUNT FUSCWIN
Bju ey sueN 000°'7L IHE WIDI 40014 QYE VOH NOLON ¥HvY4 0Z Q3LIAIT SNOILYHIAE X0 GIIANI
B/U Bfu auoy 165'2L 005 TNN QYO 9NITIE TE FHIHSNQLANYHLYON N 39V
efu efu suoy 29 HIZ 814N 3NOISONY] Advd INOLSONY JOVTIA SSANISNE INOLSONY] S LIND 21d IINYNIS GUYAOH AYN3H
efu eu auoN ££8°08 1ot TINS avoy AN 96 26 ISNOH NOILIBWY SHNCH $Z NOILIEWY
efu BiU auoy 9z1'18 AT 0T31 AU Q11 LYIHM 3SNOH YINCYD Q3LHAIN dNOYD YINCHD
efu By auoy 59818 21T ¥4 avod 41314HIN 09T ISMOH SAY0 4N QL1 ASCIONHIAL S¥H
efu /U [uoN 6EP'PR Xt 865 75 X048 Od (2£689886 1D0Y) GILIAIT I3
/U Bfu BUON 9ZE'ES vap 0TMS 3NYT 38002 0ZT YINYOLITYD IN3AILEY A3 IINYNIS 21d LNIWADT4NG Q33Y
e . ] = S R S s S 9 i e 00gHsYS
BfU efu sUDN 910'66 XXE TIN . 133415 Q¥YHIHO HLNOS 3YYNDS IWHLND d115G3H5H3IAT
Bju efu auoy TLT'ROT 455698 RYYS SSINISIE TYOH QIHANIT 'ISNOH ASIVA “10HINGD 10D [SHHOMLIN FALLYNYZLIV) SIDIAYIS TLVHOIHOD ASIYA
Bfu efu auoN LEP'TTT NAZ BTOM ’ BUET 5J31IEH RiBd SSIUISNE UBRID Aapod3 ' Buipiing QILIAITT ONISYIT NIANYT 30¥130
Bfu efu auoy SEQ'TPT NNy 28 35072 INNIAY Hdvd SSANISNE KINTOHA 9T - 11 SWNI07 42
efu efu auon 259'ERT MyP 2N 133WIS HIODB ET EEE[ERYEL:] LIN3NLEYdI AUNSYIEL INIWIDYNYIA a1 (dn) sTAvS
2fu efu auanN T6r's81 XHB FAD HLI¥3IN QO0MLS3IM 35012 ACOMYCL LT FOVTTIA SSINISNY YIIYIW 038 WAMOVHLS
efu Bfu BUaN 9LE'RIT 930 ¥2dD Hiple) 'Pes uejelig T ‘suanesad sucisuag g adejdyiop Juawadeur)y UaWISDAU| [BJALRD § [eda]
e/u e/u auoN 98’z XHT THY 137415 HOIH (565 31¥D I0AI4 ALDIMLD3TI 1TV - QLT YIMO4 8 SYS9 WI0L
efu g/u BUDN 598°1827 ar s ANV 3SNOHA TS 21¥153 TYILSNONT SSWYHL Q17 1¥2140%
efu Biu R abe's8t XGT 865 ' 76 %08 0d . OGBZSPIL 2/ QLI 33
efu B/U auon BIB(TE H6 T¥5d ¥vd SSINISNB INNLSI ¥ LIND SIDIAYIS TWIINITD LNIANILIANI 5IIAYIS ONISHAN AHNENYOHL
7 i S i T T L T DR SRR B R I T 0B SHRE A SAN
Bfu efu avap £89'978 IMTEIM INVT 333DdOL 35NOH XINZOHJ S3DIAYIS SSANISNG 0IUVHS 6414 SI1EWAIIZAY 203 . Q47 530A835 ALHZOUd SHN
#/u e/u auay Q00'D0T°£E dHS NTIOM UGPUGT ‘puesys ‘TT PaAJILI 58315N1 ] HH
mu”n””__“"n he““_”““n_.:< apal 1804 . S83UPPY mcw-:_u_o 10 103131 Jo JWEN
658'TZT 0E'SES"GS wng )



AYND NOSONH T
Qv Y 13dYHI LIHM 58

I1EVAIA03Y SINNODDY
ISNOH YLINIDYW
AYYS AHLIAS 3LIHA
133415 INIONIA LS LL

VWYL NMOYD 9

MOY¥E 1TIH 05

31¥S 43413 3SNOH 43973

QY0Y YU¥d NOLYIONY 1T

ANYTTIYNAINH I5AIHBHOCW

Advd H30TvD LUNOD NOLddY Y0T

AUV S53NISNE AHNBSMIUHS IANA ¥ALlS JULINGD SSAYdAD
MVYINIA

HIV4ISHOH IH) JHINID SOUYMAZ

FOVITd LIAEYIN TT
A SNIATLS TIVHS YUYW ANIO4IYLNID
"13341S IHIHSNOAID ‘FHYNDS TYSHIAINN 2 ON HOO TYE

Advd QUOIIVHL

133415 $N3IND ONIOTING LSMVI234S SNIIND

AdYd NOLdOH FYLINID SSINISNE NODYIFZD LINN

13IYIS HOIH £5/56 31¥D 390148

AVE 31NIL FHUINID IN3DSIHD IHL atalns
LLIOJSTY AMOH ¥ITTIN

OVOH NOLSNITIIM TT¥H NMOL L1430 DNYNIE
Qv0Y 34303A739 AYND NYID0

INVT SMOHL SHHOM FONVED

133415 STINIY4 £ST

QY0¥ HI¥NHD Nywd IHLL

TILELE - SLTTO- 3NN d13H

ANYT ISIM G

AvOH NIvIA
QY0¥ ISNIAIY 'SAVO JHL T

LINO2 Q13HSON I ASMCH 89
133418 SAONYTYIFNNHIEON £
¥YYd ISHAHTING HDITTAYH
35070 NYWd AVMSONIY

avOy I3HINWOD T

A SSANISAE TWNOILYNYILNE SNIOYIY

AHYd SSINISNE ¥IALSIHD

Y0¥ LL¥ND0HD
ALYI53 IHISNANT AYMEDND

avoy N2 HNIQY A¥Yd NOLLID
AYAAONGH 98

U¥0H NOONOT FHINGZ JIAID NOLHIW

FAIMA YRS AV SSINISNG AHNASMIYHS 3ISNCH YE0T2
DNIQUNE IINVINSNI SNIIND

AOOMAQYT 133415 3402

) FHINID DA NOILD3S SIIWH S53NISNY
1334LS HOIH 00T IONYHD IHL
AVMYIHCLDIA ISNAH SN93Y

av0d J1LSV5 AYVd SS3NISNE NOLISTIHD

A0 1d HYOVTEYHL ISNOH ¥123AN]

NPV SSINISNG INLST 'Y LIND - QLT SIDIAHIS T¥IINIT LNITNI3AN)

1N3IS3YD IHL SHYOMADGIMNA £-S

133415 39¥039 05

LS WYIM TT

AHYd SSINISNE STTYM HLHON 3SMOH IHCACWINOD

LN33$340 2A0TD 3OV AHHILTINN YOO WIS 3WOON-53DIAYIS NOIEYDNAS

OY0d NOIHID 1HNOD NOLLYLS 33NOH 415531
QVOYd JUOL4VLS §301440 WHY4 3DYCS T

QVOH AVHD 53TIN 3SN0H 1Ty

133615 VIHOIDIA T

133445 44N2G3H 0L 3SNCH ILYOHIAIY

R A SN N N T N VA GO B

GILIAIT dNOYD N3TLHIHL
Q311NN INIWISYNYIN 307dSHHOM

Q17 S3IDCIONHIAL NOILVYDILNI HOMLIN V/L ¥3H13S0L)

L0J5) SLNIWLSTAANT FHALNIY

AT NGENIDHL LNV
LHDIYM AS 18 37
QITSINIWISIAN] NOYHYS

QL1 SHYOMYIT - INITD B0

GL7 SIVAHIS T¥IITIN YSYN
$3UYGSOLAY ¥V

Y3LSYINYLOY/GILIWIT SNTI

AL¥3d0ud 92d

SINFNLSIANI HSILLODS ' NCANGT

A1 O (AININIH) ALYIOUd SAHYMAS
QLT IVIDHTANGD WYHNITED
CL1SNOS  SNIWHIF OIYT HIS

QL1 INFWIDVNYIW 3LYLST Tv3Y TYIDHIWNOD 0/ ININGOTIATA ILVLSI 1w/ BN

{XINID} SADIAYTS H1TTIH ToHO 2Hv 3TN
ASYI ALINNIAINGD

SINAODIIY SVYD 1TV - H3MOd 8 SVD V101
3NFHDS NCISNId TTvay00

Z¥A D SHING "IN

TDNNQD ALNNOD 3HIHSHDIRNI

Q3LIAI LNIWADYNYIN AYND NY3D0

TIHA LI 3N19

. SHOAIAYNS QIYILEWHD QYIHAIHS I'8M O/3 QLT SALNNNY 3303 34104405

QAN INTTYL
JUYMLIOT SSINISNE FLINN
dIHSYINLEYd GOOM NOOSIWM

TIVH N3GI¥3N YIdOLGILHANT SFENLNIA NHOMLIN /O LINN STYNOISSIION FHYIHLTYIH NEOMLIN

SHOAIAUNS QIVILHYHD AV NOSLYM

314 4NOYD g9

JYINID VIAIW IHLAQLT STHINID YIOIA IAILYIED
SLNIWJIOTIATA ST

QILIAM dNOYS IIVONOYI

4711 SLNIALLSIANI QOOM HONAT

271d JINYNIL 138V D3153AN|

3UYD F HLW3K O3DNYAQY

Q17 INFNITDYNYIAL HSTD /3 LT ASROH AHIINYHD ST
NOLHIW 4O HONOYOE NOGNOT

TYNCILYNHILNI YAINID

4NO¥D SNOILNTOS 3OVENI

INID A RINIS D d °Ha

J2NNOD HONOHOE ALNNOZ 1087WLE 1304 HIV3IN
LSMYL DNISNOH NYLITOdOdLIIN

$30IAEIS 1H0d8NS a3k

Q3NN J3LYINAS

4171 3d0¥N3 34113

SEDIAYIS ALINMWINOD AMNENHOHL

N4 030

TWYNOLLYNYILINI SYIITI02 V7L L1814 GVENOD SH3IM0D
QILINTIALSAS SSANISNE SNIAAY INTYA

Q11 X¥¢d ADOIONHIIL 53TWM HLHON

STTAVH H3IMOL 3O HONOHOE NOGNOT

. QL3S31143404d 4Ns53r

QL1 5¥0MILNI 301540 GINNYId

ALTAN W

QLT LDHYINTTHOMINO/NEBIGH

1S3A NOLONINYOA 11D NYNXHOM



AV NOLdINAYE 201440 NINNGI FHL

aar LW JA0HO INYNOFHSY ZZ
NP 6D NOQIVIN Qv0oy TIvH
HNS 8TM 133415 HDIMEYM OE
H0Z 943 qv0d NOLHSY JHNOD AMNAEGINETH T
OMT 0ZWD SNIQHYD YILVYAM JHL FYINII DAL S9N ONY SINNIAIY
HxLzm QYOH NIHDLH I5M0H TASNY( YOO JHIHL
YNT BT I41INID NOILLNAIELS51A HL38¥ZIT3 N3IND Thun
Mz €240 IYINID SEINISNE NAMLINIL LHNOD NAYIA T
1sZTM 133915 LHVNLS 8/9
8re 11d ISNOHINCLS - STIHTHN FHL AdYSNIASIO J70 3HL
XDs 11ay JOONYINAO 19N0D TPHINGY
dHT 113 QyOY VAR £ ISNOH YANYIN YOO 1SHI4
Xg 913N OVOH 3DGIYENOLET S¢S X084 Od
QL pSHI WA MY SSANISNS ISNOH INDLSHIATY J5N0OH MYTILIHAM 1438 TOYLNDD L3 H0LITNTO0 oY
490 811S ¥ivd AQOTONHIZL JHIHSAYOJAYLS AHNOD QUOAHIHLNY T
dnT N3 QvCY AMNEHLNGS Syt ISNOH FOVLIYIH TNEYAIIZIY SLNNOIDY
016 6251 AYYd TIYH AITATI TIVH AT
HSE 0TSL AV SSANISNE WYHLYITIYIN 1HOO2 YNNIIA JHINID NOILYAONN| 3HL
XOL STNN OV0Y NIYS BNITMEE 331340 dIXINNIN
HO9 DEAL NIST3 JANMA ATF1HHLNOS 8 JISNOH DMINIT HIONYXITY
ZHL TND MOQQYE LY3HO 133415 HZUAHD JOVEY2IA 310 IHL
MST TLO QVOY AYNAaNNCd ISNOH AYO
X9 TAS AvOY XOOINIM ETT 3SNOH ALIMIA
£LTO9T1 00T 31INs FAIHO ¥ILIWINEd TS0T
DHZ 045 133415 INADIY $T
ZHT 873 13341s NFAND 82
N6 768 ANV 3A0YATHOL LT
d196mN FAAHHL 3SNOH 3TvaNM0D HEYOEW dd
NEs Wk QYYAHIYNKI 5.1NYd 35 00T ISNOH NOXDI 3YYNTS Y31SONYILYd
2N T35 avOoy O0TH3 YA GST-EET JFSNOH NOLONITIIM
1Dt Z4m AIMOd 30VT1IA OF 3SN0OH YINISYIA
09¢ £¥d avoy QOOMNIM T8 AUV SSINISNG SAWVT LS
DAL WEDS 133Y1S INN 1S
adrm LNIOd 3H)
YNE 04D AvOH TYMONIC ZT FONVSSIVNIY 1430 SINNOIOY TWHINID
AQS THY QY0Y ¥OOHATYS FHINIS NOLLNBIASIA TIHGIY S 1NN
YHOZ1d8  HOOW MO aYOH Yo AFWWOW JYLNID SSINISNE HHYD ATTICN ASNO0OH ¥HYI ATTHOW
537 E8 133415 ONNINGT PET
5S¢ QTHY HLI¥OM AY0H TIH SHINYNL AYIONVHO JHL
Q36 ELD T6SE X038 0d
AT 9TLS Ov¥0Y LHOJdMAN 07T S31MOH 3HL
HNZ 6658 INYT TIVMULHOd 3O¥1d TIYMLHod FHINID NCILYHLSINIWNGY
X8 8aH 390350419 ‘WYY ISNOH MIN
Dvg 9tg NCWWOI 1TIH 39A0H 2L
BB $TINL AdYd SSINISNE JL¥D0HNT P LINN
211 miI3 A SINIEVHIVA IS 85 3ISNOH NOAIQ
SrT 1vd ay0d 1IHJ33s Z1 TN ONT TN
HYT 0TS Oy0Y MOT 8L
¥v6 811S ALVO NOLDY QIHANNH INO ALINYHD
ANE 993 GYCH NY19VY
HYE 194 OVOYd SONMA LT WYL AUNSYIHL
AT EEHT | NHYd SSINISNA AYHINDYIN N¥vd ALTTILYS 2 LIND
H15 501 ACYINGH AYY3E JAISYILYM
AP vi8 Q713140702 NOLLNS avod 1WSIYM VI8
HAQE ETWD avod TIAHLNOS IFYHL SEVTIW
1dE 5TAM 133415 ITNANRIVS E-LE 3SNOH SNSYS3d HO0T4 LST AL SINTALLSIANI AL¥Ad0dd NIILSNYH
X0z 194 JAIA SNOIN LY4N0Z INYHDNINNNG LT LINA
HZ0 STAN ANTHA XO4 JAIHA WS ISNOH ANV QL1 AF13dVYIN

TONNGD LHYLSID LF5EIN0S HLNAS
NOIL¥¥0dH0D ¥OOHAT 109

STOMINGD INILIE

QL1 371YSY1 DNV SINOT

GLTINYIHLYON) $IWILSAS SSINISNE FTHIHSTIN
TIDNNOD LINLSIT MOTHYH

SNIJ4YLS INNDOT

0IYHSY1¥a IHOISTY

QL7 [LNIWAO13A3D) ST1LH3L0Ud NAHIG
TALINIT JNOYD MY

JATHIS NOISNId T9103d3 GLT TYNCUYNHTLNT D14
HOLYAFTI VL 15NYL 1SvI HIHON 35/4dEILNI
QLA OHISNAIN

{317y} 1IINNOD HONOWOR 3NOLSAIVIA

NI INAOW NOHI

NYINEID YIHSIE

QL7 LINFWIASYNYIN $OU0D3Y NAOYD

NNNG 8 837104 N3QD0

G171 3518d831NI 133LS AN

TINOOD KONOHOA ONIEIL1TH

WYOV B (8 WYaY MY

QLT SLNIANLSIANI SWYIHLS

QL1 SNISTHIH YNOYIN

Q17 193d50dd 35THdY3LNT

NI SHOCTIONHIIL HYHLTIID

JILNAILT SHOATAUNS SHLENS

ALY1S3 NOSHIVI 6 ¥

ALTSNOILAIOS LNINIDYNYIA 3DIAYIS HIYON 3NEL
$3IANAS T¥E010 18

al7 (%N} IwmLdos a0

SAIHSHINLYY HETYIH ALINMWWGD

QL1 TYITN HST

LIND NOILYYLSINGACY TYNGILYN WD

QI LIAI SITIAR

dNOYO NOINIWOOTY

aLt vl snxdld

21d FH0 153

01753114304 NvITSSOE

471 SHOLIDNOS SNITIO3 ANCHINY

Id ¥ oI

TIINNGD JYIHSHYYNYT HLNDS

0171 Hd SHIAT NOSG3

Q17 SWIvT2 140HDHDYIE Dvd
13391Q83LYMI00D

INIWLINYDTE MOTS /L AL 52103 MOTS
Q1T FHvARLAOS YHLSYaY

GIHOM dD

QL7 3¥IN3D SSINISNA THIN AZF8Y

#0177 ¥vD 3515dY3INT

QL1 SH3LNANOD INOLS

FYINID TYD A TIIH 3dWD 942 STTIA TINCIT ¥a
NOISNId WINNILYTC TWILN3GNYd 40 S331SNYL IHL
QLT XN SNIOVIIV IND

017 SNOILNTOS YYIHLTVIH SSOIMIN

Q17 531143d0Yd 3IMOT

Q475N AG FHvD

ENTY Q17 LNSWISIANI ALY IO NIILSNYH 11D NYINANOM
G111%2103W N3BOD

Q1754315 A3 13dvw



AYM SYTOHDIN IS

SAYHLYD

QEYAIINCA HINWNSAIA Z¥t

Aoy SS¥dN0D
QvCY INOHIAN A4 SSANISNE SNV NOLHON
INNIAY IVHOIHLYD €

Q¥0d NOLLNS
80t X044 0d
NO1SY392G3 QYOY SIDNYHA 94-67
HAYIH STUYMAYH A¥OH HOHNHD €1 - 01

a¥0H ADSNOY

AvOY NOSNIHA3LS ¥T

TI¥H NMOL'0S X08 O d 5301AYUIS 553NISNE
123415 VIHOLDIA
JAIEA JLVDTILSYD
NINYH

ASNOH JONYHIKI

FHINIZ DIAID

QY¥H IHLEE
ISNOH YINOQITYD
IN0YD NYVd £
T8ELT XO08 Od
ALVOH3IOTY T8
QY0Y NOLAYY TPl
YOO Qe

L33YLS N3QUYS ONIYdS T
3SN0H N3AVH
3SN0H 1dIDNOD

8/ X088 Od

3SNOH HSIWNOTd
30vid A00OMENE T
QOOMNYY S

2O SININAYY
3SNOH HONIASOYS
I5N0OH 130UDNIIHS
3SNOH WO2313L
133415 HON3ASOHD 8S
ANH ATIONIH

652 X049 0d
JOTANYOHL

FHINFD DIAIZ Ld30 A2NVYNIS

AT LSYNHANAT £
H3DIF30 3ONYNIES JHIHD
133HIS HONIASOYD £
1dNOD ATNAYLIE
3SACH LvSITISVYD
IAET QOOMISHOD

AYM ONITHILS JYLNID SSANISNG JILNYILY 9 LINN

GTvaM3IN HLIHON G¥0d GT¥EM3IN HLNOS

LHNCI NOEXDNOW T

TIVHNMOL FXCBGCd

133%15 HOUNKD +T

I3¥d 1138 e
14102 3HL,
INYTIULEYAD £ LINN

TAIMYIHS NOLYYE HOI3TXOD

AY0Y ISHOHNIYTY

INNIAY LHNOSMOTIM J5NOH 9TYHASZLH

X35$340 Qv0d NOILYNOYOD

3SNOH TUH ONYIMOY JHINID DNISSIDOHd INFWAY S QLT dNOAES UYIN TVAOY
008 31INS 1S INVAYE 0SST

avOoy NOSNIHJAIS PT J01INYOHL

AITHIHS 32007 TINHNOS 133Y15 HOIH 56T
133y1S ¥Nvaor ¥OO1d H1SZ

avOH NONYID 32007 NMCL 1430 3DONYNI4
ANYT SHINNYL LYUN02 AENNYL

HHyd SIN0A T ISNOH NOLSNIM Y00 QHE

A¥0OH OO MLV T 3SNCH 1¥3d

HIADIBIIN avoy H3L3IXaLLN 208

£9 X08 04

133415 ANY1LH0d Lv3ED DST

QUOJIIHS LVIYD aY0oH NOILYLS SSNILTYIAIHL
avoy GOOMHEON A¥Yd S5INISNG 3DNVA 2 1INM
A5 FHOWDIM BE

ANV TIVH HLNOS 39001 NOLS34d

153/ FHYNDS WVIENYOH

avod IHDIIAMMHY 9

Y NITH SO HINMIN T ASNOH NOLY¥IATYD

NOLLAS 40 HONOYCE NOONOT

SH0YL IAIM-ALID

ONIAIYLS INITLNOYS

0.1531¥1SIU B 4

{43 LY HSILLODS) IWeTHLS SSANISNE
JHYIHLIVIH NN

SITAYIS TWIIMIDTIT 178 ¥

QL1 SNFNNTOD ATV

INILYILD Lvd

Q17 SNOLLAT0S 1331 3dYIHINI

QL7 (SANYITIW] SHOLYATTE LdTINOD

A17 (A1H3d0Hd) SINFNAGTIAIT ALNNOD FHIHSYINY
SALINMWNINGD dNOHD HIiSY

FWTHONYY ALT (30) INIWISYNYIN SNo3Y

017 SNAGAY

WINNGT HHOA AC ALID

ADNYLINSNOD ALBIOHd WV TISINEYH
GLTNGIIYIH T8 JINYNI TYISEININGS CHINY NGy
18 WODITILHSILIYA

AU¥I5T TwId AHIAY

WINNOD HONOYOE HLEOMSOE § AT TNINIH
IRYM/SSINISNE YILYAM NVITONY

30007 INOSNYS

HEMOYGE ALNNOD NIYA0L

QI SINYLINSNOD ALEIAOHA W T

FINNDI HSNGUOE 100dXIv1E

17 WOHINACD WYOY 30453439
QLTSNOILYIINNIWINGD 03340

XN ¥IIAD

531L43d04d FAISAYND/ALIBOHLNY LY0d NIAYH QHOIUW
QL7 §3DIAYIS SNOLLYIINAWINGOIFIZL TV LIdSOH /11 SIH
QLT L33T4YIN AYYIIINOLS

TIINNGD ALID HTLSYINY]

SHOAIAENS Q3YILUYHD SAITING

QL7 TYID4IWINOD AHNBAVYE

CL1 NOLLIILOHd 3414 ANYIAYE

AYS TR IA/NDLEYE HOIFIXC/SONIQTOH QuYA
17 ATHIT 1SN

QL1SWNICT 20093

017 $AIAHIS ALSEM Y4418

TN TRADY

YNVSY

190 SYIDNOM - ALHTOHd TI¥0

SYUINLEY INILEYWY

QL1 INIM IDYNDNYT

TIONMOD LIMLSIG IHIHSQHOILEIH HLMON

Q11 531143d0%d Ny

It 30VASZIE

dT1SNYINLHSIIM

11035 S3AYT

1PNNO3 HONDEOE NYLNOJOYE 13 ATISNYYE

’ STYIBLSNANT 33 NITAY
plalenlald

Q1715317100557 '8 Q40D dhiHd

QL7 SINFWLSIANT IHOWNITD

S3TA dYRT

TIHIIN FHYDNYIa

INFTEYD

QL7 DNISAYLS 3541123 B/1 /QL1 TINVNIL NOLHIATYD



371 TNE § MIWOT0HLUVE

NOLXO O¥0Y STWE 9T-#T
TIYH NMOCL
YIISIHONY HILYIYD  'HOITT "Ndwd SSINISNA HIIET
om ‘133445 ON I "3SNOH XINIOHd
Advd QuIvd T
35S0 SAWP
3AIMQ 1INNYE

Mevd YONVIN "QYOH Hoanl

NYYd SSINISNG AHNESMIHHS AT EALS
AEYd SSINISNE INOCBHONIHINIH

ASOOH JNILIEYIN
6€20d Od

‘35070 HLITVAMNOWINOD 9

133415 SAIDN{ND DEY

'INJALHYDIA SYFHNSYIYL AL

3SAGOH dHOOVIaIN

JSNOH YIA3W 3D10A MIN

Xd¥d TINMBE
_14N02 ¥NOWAIS €
133415 MINNOD BT
FYLNTT SSTHdAT
Qv0Y NODTVL

SNAJYYD SQVALSISNOH 6

H1NOWAd ‘JHLNIT JaiD INTWLHYAIQ IONYNES IHL

avoy IIHINGYY INNOWAIIA IOHINOD AWOINI

ISNOH MIWOTOHLEYE B0 PJE (100} NVIL NOILDITIOD TYHINGD

FHLNID NOLVADNNG
QSOY WSTNY3IA
3SNOH AYISINIW

13341S A31INYIT Y3dd 0T

AYAA TINNHE Advd 1INNYE
TSTXO8Od
ST A3B8Y AFTHVa
£26% X08 Od I TNCLINTY

Hdvd $5INISNE QOOMHIUIE

QAvOY ATINVLS £

L33HIS HIDH T IYLNII DIAC
IIYIST THNLSOIGNS Xev'd STLOT AVAR L153M

INNIAY SANI QAQY JYINID SSANISOE ICISIHIY

IACYD AWWd £

L3IHIS IDNNVI 9
SINIWAY SSINISE
TN HLYON

AMOY IINIAINOYL
NOISIAIG TOHLNCD 1534
avoy 3371801 T

13418 AVOVYYd TOV
QvOd HAHLHIW Yo7
avoy SHIAVYLIYIN
HIDYNYW I1VLSI
3ISA0H NOIUON HLNOS
56T X08 Od

FONYNI DIDZLVYLS

ANINIYYI30 S14)3038 HSVD

Ov0Y SIONWYS 9L-52
JSNOH 3AIS3YIY

SIADANTS SSINTISE IHHSTHOS LYK

avILSevd IHL Y

STIHANAW
INIDSTHD HOOHEAAOOM  dHYd SSINISNE SMOAVIIN 3491 9 LINN
HIQ9930HD
A1044NS HIHOMSITYH

131447103 NOLLNS 13IS HOH It
AW SSINISNE HNYANIIHD
Jov1d SANYTAOOH T ONITTINg

O¥0OH HIEON 0T-v

Qvod AT13NAG
YOO L1SHIH R GNAOYD ‘7 3UNS

INVSVIId INNGW 82
A5N0H 31153
¥ LINR

WYL IWOINI AHANNS

av0Od 3X0LSONISYE e8vy

ELLR-FAIY ISN0H ALH3I0Yd

TIWH NMOL FHLINAD 32IAEIS Y3WO0LSMD

S321440 JIAID 6Z XO8 Od

ABNYIS QY0 AGWMD 350071 WNANR
QY0 AEYININ

"IWYNDS NMOL 88 ‘PONX0E Od ‘NOISIAIQ IONYNIY
59 X0d Od

133915 AFvH £5-ES

AY0Y SITTYA SNIHYE TT LN

59 X008 Od

ETHOHOd

avOod WVYHSH BET-9ET
4334LS HOH 05T

531LH3J0Nd dND
WINNROS 1593 JHIHSIHD

Q3LIWIT (340NN} 123810 3LVHOHO D/ 13LdH0D
SYIINIW FHATY

WINNOD ALD H3L53DI3

QL7 H3L¥M S5INISNE HvaTD

QILIAN VIGIWEDIOAMIN
ALTINO4YACA

S1ONCOYd TYIIQIN IALLINLLSIO
SIYACINIH ONDI-NVA

SYOLIDIIOS B2d

SAIIVY

Q11540200 WN201 3N

TINMOT AL HLNOWATY

JONYNIE - IDNNOD FHIHSNIAaHIRY
1INNGT ALD FACH 8 NOLHDINA

QL1 HIILNIHL

SYOIMILNI TYIDYININGD IaVICI0Y
S¥SS S311HIJ0OMY AHLSINIW

008N 304 417 DIn) $TTiAYS
53114340Hd SOTONATY ¥313d

S9¥D D

SSINIGNE PIAIN NIDHIA

0471Svaal Ny

SM1d ¥3LvMm

TCUINOD 153d THNOLNTY

QILIAIN NOSWOHL NYINAIN

S30UIH ONINYYIT

JA OMYNNId

FHINID DIAD NNHY

0L11521w1S3 JNODTEM

HINNOD HOFHON HLNOS

1 dNOYS WO

D8 NYLITOJ0H LI SI3THMIN

NIVHD A1ddAS SHN

a11 9T STHEYH

LNIWI1LEIS NINQUHIONYYD T ON S5IMIN S o
017 530adNS IUVIIENS

SHANLEY B NOSAMYT

QL1 (13K 3o

IHLAM FOTHD

SIW/OLT SIDINEIS DNINYITD ONVICIW
Q11 0IN3AN

340N 1D

TONNOD NCLONITSI

011 SNCILAIOS SSINISME YWILTR
NOLZ1ONIS ¥IHTYM

IDNNGD HENCUOR NOLMT
{HSIONIAYD] TDNNOD NEM ONY Cuod13L
QLTSNS 8 INOLLOBAOY M 9

(S3Lvd) 1DNNOD ALID AYNEYUIINYD
FONNOD 114,51 NOaTIs¥e

294 QYOS 4V HL

SIDIAYIS YILSNIA W/ LSHLITOVA ITN
Q1T SNAHOA

ALIMND3S ANY 3944 10Y

NINNOD HONOYOE MY LIDdOH L3 TIw5 17 M
© o BNINYTIZ WIDHINWNOD TYISVOD
Q17 SMIHLLYIN AZYOLS HINHYE



AYAA OLINDSOW

Ju¥d ADOTONHI3L JHIHSAHOS4¥ 1S L1dN02 A3N3ST0M LT 1NN
JOvHE HINOWSLYCd 8ZT LINN

. OvOY NOSNIHATLS T 3QTINYAHL
IT73NYTY NAMTI AL

AINWAY AvOY AQYVN 31V1S3 IWIHMLSNON| NYvd AGAIYT g 1INN
133ULS TIIMSIHD 07 3SNCH MOBDNDT

M¥i¥d QOOMHDI3Zd 3SN0OH DY

133415 FHOWDIM BE-9E

UMYANNYM AHLIWS 010 3HL

GYOH IONIYH NdYd IONIVH T 1INN

NMOLHLiNOS a¥0Y SINNY NIIND

ANZDSIHD COOMSDNI 3SNOH QOOMSONIN AYMYNYITD 63 YNO3A
IIVOSVTES 3JSNOH DIYYo

S3FUIS ALINHL ISNOH WEDT3L TEIE X049 Od

35070 NOIYNLNID

QVCHd NOLLYLS 30%7d NQLNIAN ¥00T4 HLP

AV NMOHD 3ISAOH SIINVINOD NOILZ3S IINVYNI

N SSANISHE ANNrdY IV ISNOH NOWOICS

ISNOH ¥OOMFI0H HOOTd Q¥e 133415 ANVE 22

&0TF X09 Od

QVOoY AIDIvED A 31¥LS3 ONIOYHL 3191vH) 1N JYINID SSINISNE AVMSONIN LSV

AYMANYd IYNCILYNEILNG MOTIYIN SAEVAITIIY SINNODISY

75 X023 Od

QvOU SIONIHd

L3341S NOHLVIS 3ISN0OH ATIXOT Y0014 154 FIGYAIZD3Y SINNODDY
IYYNDS YOYNYD B YOO4 HIBT SNQILYNIAO DNIDIOANI MDD

13341S IVHD 9 ILVO 1SIM LINAW LY YLIC IONYNIS

317153 "ONI ANYT AV Quoy LI¥A30HD

AYM JIQNIN DET

YIDYNYIA SNOLLYYILO IONYNIS 05Z53N ON ¥3WO0LSND 34

433MLS VIHC LA OE ISNOH HONOHOEYIN

JAHA NOLLCI BT 3SNOH NOLLO2

1NZISIHD LSIAUYH 3SNOH 1INILNES

Q¥ 0Y 390148 TIYHXNYA 05

avoy NOSYDIA £97

. TIWHHLYIH AYvd 3SIdHALNT SA144NNG JSNOH 3319NF

133815 HDIH 1842 3SNOH DNIYL

05 QOOMNOLHOH 3SNOH NOILSYE

NOINID TYOH AFTLHM NEVd ATTLIHM

FYLNID S5INISNTD NAMLNIJ THNO2 NAYIG T

133415 MIAWOICHIHYE 06 SANYI0C0M FTRVAII2AY SINNODDY

Advyd avod va3AT

i avOH TNH MOGIM H¥Yd SSINISNE L1GH T iINN
RTd SSINISNE ILFOMNOL

IHYNDS LINYYIN ASNOH ANV

133415 HOIH 1 FELNID DIAD NOLD3S INNIATY SNOSNYTIOSIW IDIAYAS IONYNIL
1Y SAMYIN LS B A1¥D AL YOG HIE

. QY04 NOONIYYD 5 TH00
13HLS AUVMHLNOS 82

AYM ONVTIAVH 30 QOUNIN 9

153 NISYMQ3g
ISNOH NNYMS

1¥N02 LNOBYANNOY vT LINA

Qavou N3H1008 SIDNAEIS SLIHANIY ONV STNNIAIY

390A14¥8TH04 AV NOXYS 3SN0OH NOXYS
QYO ¥3153HD FSNOH Q¥044vHL
133u1s NHNBOM WHYS NIYUYM

35%1d LN3QHIL 'S ONIQNNE
AY¥OH NHNGHDLIM

AY¥d S53NISNE AT13AI4LWH 532IAY3S HIWOLSND
SAINAYIS NI g 131 4G QY3IH

avod SINHOM 1S Y1T

CL1 8007 AYINVd ALSYL JHLE

L1 dNOUD TNINYITD 120

017 39007 WOSNYS

. TINNOD ALNNOD FHIHSNIHLYYINY YD
SAYD V1Y)

aFanA B/ QLIYIVQITINIY

17 513014 SANTTHIH

ADYASHTTL WYL AT1Z ON 330 S S53MISNE $ID0NE
NOILIZLOE 4 VINOOMONS
TALNITATHOMYILSTL

HIYNHD ALINMIAINGD 3LY95DNIN

5301A43S TVINAWNOHIANT 53 YitQIn

Q17 NID NYDYOWYD

a11dN0YD STAYQ O/ 01T NAMYYD

NIFHIS ABNIH

471 NYIAHOM

TYHHISTY HITYIH 1YNCILVAND00

3SNOH SIINVIINOD

aL7 90 ONM2AD3Y HLINS 50

02 §1N3AT UIWIHL IHL

ATNYLINSNOD 8 ONINIYYL SNOLLATOS LITINOD
0171 $ININJOTIAZA 9r$

Q3LINIT 1334L5AYHE ® NNT

{ZT099%86 1039) 031w 33

(531vH) TIDNNOD L3 1YLSIA NCaTYIN

JDNNOD ALY WYHONILLON

27d ¥Nve DESH

SALYDIIHLYID 3HINIYAdY QLI FHYD HOJ $TINS
FYLNAD SSINISNE HIFIIVH B LIVIDOHI NHOT WM
ERLAWEER!

ANYILODS F¥NSOT25I0

SNYHOML

TWICIN XD

Q3LIAWI LINISNODLAN

Q38NIAT 3 ¥/ L 011 SYTHONOA IHYIQTIHD

QL1 T¥DIY1D313 '8 DNIANNTL S5Y10 ¥

17 N90ME4INDT

LA SNOILATOS DNIDYSSIN-T

SADIAYIS dS

QILINIT BN SNILEOCS $3WY1d 3N

Q17 (INFNAOTIAIA) ST LH30Nd NAHID

011 NOUYIDOSSY ONISNOH NDI1T83A05

QL7 AUV WHY4 §113Mm

QLT ANVAINOD ONIONIA 3DAMEHINON
017115008 ISVHOLS

QILIWI SLINACYd 4N

TIINNOD NYLNOJOYLIN SN

i TN NYTIYH

QLT IINVNI MOTIHS YD IS ING) STIA WNDOT Y/L ALY FHYIHLTYIH 13A31
QLT SEYD 3DAIHE NOGNOT

QL1 ¢34

QL7 WA 3L

LNIHL NO 3¥CLS 40 ALID

SHYI DL

0.7 C1041804 Y138 0007 AGOMLNNY

QL] ONINYITD Q3LXIM

Y¥3IMOd ISYHIUNC SIMOE AINLId

TINNACES TLNA 7 TIASHY

02 ONY NOSNHOT T3vHNA



JOVHEIL ATTHSY VT

TI¥H NMOL T0140 HSYD

ISMOH YIL¥VHD 400N puz HIHOLA AYYW - NLLY IYYIIAIYd
Wo¥d SSANISNE TIVH NOLHONOYE ISNCH TSN

LMD FHIHAYS FINYNIE dHYY T18VAIZI34 SINNOIZY OV4
A JAYIHONO T

, 05E X089 0d

31v153 L12SN3d 3HL ISNOH 47

QYCH TYIDHIWNDD 52

avou 441a8Y)

133415 HINOS ISNOH 15040IN

AYADINY E0E-TOE INIWLEYAIA NOILYDOTIY HSYD

SUVINTID W¥v3 NN

TIYH AINNCD 1 X08 04

3901YY ANNIA 1HNOD ¥O0HENId

794 X08 Od

MOY OT3INNY € LINN

aN3 STINMYS TR T LINN

NATT A NATD ISNOH N3GTWH

QYOH NOQONIHSY Zt

133415 3DH03D 15 05 8101 X08 0d F7AYAIIIY SINNODIY
QoY MvHS ISNOH TIONY

QY0¥ QT314HLHON 82

133915 HLNOS 3SNOH L504C3N

0595 ¥0d 04 NOILD3S ¥3NDIHIXE 3HL

INVTHINO1d NOILD3S SILVH SSANISNE

£ X0 04 STIIAHIS WONYNIS

TIVH ALNNOS

35NOK YINYOD HOO14 ANNOYD
Q¥OH ALD JOVHYD AYO TYAQY
AYOH ONITYVH 1S3M

13315 SS0HD £LT

AYM LHNOIMIN LYNTD AFATIVYE 05/8% SUINN
AULLYY Ivee lvoa T
I9GOTSNILNAH 3HL

AFTSINHOH LvI¥D AV SHITIIN B9
1334815 Invd 12-11 H001d CHIHL
QYO NOILYLS 45 T 1INN

109v5 NOLS3Yd JHILOD IHL

133415 NOSLYIROY 8BS ONIJTING YWILJO

A¥0Y JYOHS HLYON JHOHSHLHON 1430 318¥AIZIIY SLNNOIDY
PX080d LQ3ED TVRLNID

QVOy NUVE LNYNG

FUINTD T¥IQIN FHOIEILINOW
ASNOH SINITIVL

JAINA AdY4 NOLdAING
AIN3353¥D FTAD HINOS TZ

Tamyvd FNYT HOUNHD 69

AYM NY3LSVI L9

133415 HEIH TI¥H NMOL 98B XOH Od LNIADYNYIN 3DHNOSTY
Qv0d N3O S1IFYD 31¥L1S3 TWIYLISNANS LYNOD SNITND S LN

AYNEMIN 0SS X030 d

3OV1d LNEYIN 9T-ST

. avod 3disTIva
133415 AT134Y38 ¥AddN T ISNOH NIITW3IW ANINLEYAIA SLNNODOY

133H1S HOIH 321440 TDNNO NOILIIS SINNIATY

NMOLSHLIH4IHD 133418 SAWIA

SLELAQB Od

ANV XOD &7 JINVYNIL ¥IWOLSND (LP£STL YIAWNN LINNDISY)
OY0Y 3SNCHTAIHM Ndvd 3SIHdEIING TIVH ¥31 1HNOD YONIASOHD
HL¥IH 311SvoMaN NIHHYAA JHL

aYGH HOIH HOIMNIIHD 59T - T9T

Q3LIAIN $321A835 ONINVIID aaNg ONY 3INYNL
FINAOD HINOHOE HLNOWINENGE

HSYD

411 SNOILY3I 1M SSANISTE Y09y

QL7 STHLNIIVNEYHL Hee

QL7 SHINIHY ' NHYD

Lid3H WNIWIYd

al1s3ILED3S 437

QL1 S3DIAHIS DMISHNN ALINIHL
FYHSHILEIZNOTD ' STIYM 15INDSMIN
O3 LIAN FONYNIS 1SOdO3N

LT #0 AYIACDIY F ONITIADIY 2305

417 $d19s NNIE

JdVAI - TONNOD ALNNOD X3553
O17SINTWLSIANI NIAVH

HILYM 1STM HLNOS

AEAHYE SALYID

aLion 1sam

a17 IINYNILNIVIN ONITTINE 3190

QLT HIMANYS YA /1 ONIYILYD NOYYY
CL107HOM WIS

GILIWISONIYES 139NV

STDNAHIS DHINYTID NCIONIHHYD

a1l 130doaN

(S31v} 1DNNOD UNVIHDIH JHL

{3317 JTONNOD I¥IHSOYO43H3H
TIINNGY HONOYCE NYLITO4OH LW HA1SYINOA
UINNCD ALNNOD TIVAMNYOD

QL7 11-038HS

Y-y INFY QUCHY

Q17 ANYAINOD MY3

AHIYO INYT MTHSINIED

QL1 Y3LYM TULSYD

JYLINID NNIA 3HL

QUYddIHS STINVHS

Q11 TIvdSASYI

QL7 SONYIQIA 2YdON

Q3LINI ABLNIATS HD

ALIJOHLNY SNOILYDITYND HSILLODS
DNISNOH A37IWA 5331

G173 LNL

812 WH0S NYvE Lhyng

3IMLIHd 44113 L5v3

: STIBILDITICD B SdINVLS TN TPAOY
16T IHYD 30115384

YO AYMIALYD ¥/ L AL (WINONY 15¥3) THAVEL dOLS LSHIA
WINNDT HONGHOR ¥3LSTH0D

QLT SNIVHO NOLLDY

SNIDYE INOIYAOA

Q11 NYTIINNGD NOSH3ANIH

{HINYHE NTOONI] dNOYD YITEW NIDYIA
dTISNOLLNTD

TIMNOD AVEOW IHL

TIVH HOHNHD §,¥Q1IH LS

© -0l ooEIs

QL1 INOILNGIYLS) 3UYIHLIYIH IONYITTY
QL7 ALIENDIS 2,341 TWHLSY

Q171 SNOILMTOS N0

. QL1 13053




uopuoT ‘133415 YONIASOUD 8S

ssawaAu| ‘JAIHA NOSYINGH £T-1T 0/

JuBy ‘BuC)say|04 "a1eEpues "y Joupey 21 T ey

PIDJIRA 'PROY UOPUALR) £t ‘35NOH IBPUNWED BRI 318153 Asjadeyy

J@seypuRyy 13315 Y1008 7T JHIAIATIE SI1L4Id0Ud TWHQIHLYD HOd

153533127 193115 J3M0D) ‘3 LNAID SSINISSNG SAIHLLYAL 15 78 T'0L1 SIDIAEIS 33LSNHL ABHILSIM O/D
UOPUOT ‘183,15 19MO[ 12319 09 'JINoS 80e|d uonejueld

SIIYSPICYRIS ‘PIOLEIS YIed ABojouIa] AJIYspIoyels "Une) undyy e ‘asnoy Ysipusie)
UOYING ‘PeOY PeALLISIM ISNOH Ua||¥
UOPUGCT 183115 BSNOYSSE|D £E

S8 X049 0d J18¥AI3D3Y SLNNCODY

ET X080 IIIAYIS SLIHINTE ANV SINNIATY

A¥ M NMOYD 3SNOH SAINYAINOD NQOILO3S JONVNI

avoy NOHLYLS FHYNDS NYILTY 9T LINN JIHSHINLHYd LHOddNS YITONY O3
1TTvHN3d 321440 1DNN0D

133415 L3AEYW $3D1440 TINNOD

AYM NITEAYL

ALV LST TWIHISNANI 3SNOHTIH INIDSIHD F1ADYY £ LINN

MY TIHLSAANT ALT3N

‘133415 HOIH "TI¥H NMOL

13381 31vD3HCd 00T

Q¥0Y HLHO4509

13341LS N3IND 8F AWINID AL ATHOM

WYy d SSANISNE A¥OY A3HAND ISNOH ASIVG ' T0WLINGD 110340
YO A3BaY 00F X08 Od

IYINID MOTTIIAM IHL
30V1d L334 0T

QYOJTIBNIED AV LIOUDMOTTIM ET-T

ALV1S3 WIHLSNONISSOW AVM YA LYNOD WANID (F) 6D
LT X049 0d JUINID ONISSII0Ud LNIWAYd

3SNOH AFTaNOT

HIAN avoyd AITIVA L

INVINGLINOG £E

avou POLS 8T

IO EINHYIN 1SIM VBT

JL¥LS3 WIHISNANI SAT1IENOLSY avoN ST1IEINDLSY T/T LIND
SANYICVYOHE JHNOD ALINIYL T BETEXCBCd

QYOH I4HOHLAOHE 3SNOH TIH ANVIMOY 024V

HAMAYYH NOLSdWNTN QY0Y HONYW 1800 NOLISAWIN € LIND
3139438V NYYSNId AUV SSINISNE NOILY LS ‘eplINM
A1¥D JOCMBDaIM BT

INHNCEHLINOS avod LE04NY38

AvmInan NBYE JYOWILLY

NOQHOQd 133U1S ONINLYA NHYd SSINISNE 321dd0D HOYIE

3DTVd NOLIHSIHY £

THNOANIMS ‘€72 X08 Od

gy 11YHS31053 BE

QYO SHLIWS AYvd $SINISNA FAISHILYM

133YLS SIONIMG 15YI S
MIIA FTYQIYI T
§3DIAYIS TYIONYNIA

AV ONEILITH 3I5NOH NYA3d

F1VIS3 V3Y AHIAY

ANNJ NOISNId ATIAIYS ATHS

5oy AJen euuenr

JUBUWILIBADS [B307 PUER SB[1LINJAS 10) 31R1S JO Alglaioag
aLi (Nl STHAYS

S84 QL1 SN2QEYD NOLSIDDAM

dnorg Asjzeag

DHIAH

PN sNUR[IH

panwiy dnoig aredljjjeay Jo1ssN

paiwi dnoug aledyljeay pai|y

SSITIHIM 2 318V ATHINWYEOS INOIVADA
WINNOD HONCHOE NOLON HYYM
£2T9TZ00 3/¥ 00 I5NOH SIINYdAIOY
LSAYL SHN T71IdSOH ¥3553 GIW
NSNNOD AAINAMS

FINNOD FYIHSNY3E £53M

HILYM ALINIEAY

a11 ([ANYILOIS) SNOILNTOS INTIDAH JYTINIFHD
QL1 {ANYILEDS) SYFT00D ¥3tvam
TDNNOD LOIHLSIG AINBAVA

SIXYL AZBEY /1 JYIH 3LVAIND AJEAYD
HYIMILYHOJHOD MOBNIVY

(17 ONIHLAYIAT SI IDVNONYT
SNOILYIINNININDD ASIND

43 WA NYIMEINNHLEON

TIINNOD HSIYY ¢ QUOITIONIYD

i Ten]

417 W0I313L AOYO3I1

IDIOHD YILYM HILYM L5¥I HINOS
KINDA

SNINIYYLHIHNI

NOILYIDOSSY ALINNIWINOD 3SNOH 013NN
SOLATOAOI 5% ONIOVHL SOILATYNY TACW
050505 - 58YD ALD

43D/SH0LOVS TY3H1D3TI ALY
3IN3IDIENA

ITIMQTHOM IDHONIDYVd

17 SINFESAS HIMOd LSITVIDAdS

A17 53AYIS SYO 19 ONILYIH

0L ANYJINOD ONIONZA D19 JHL

FJUEINID ALINNWINGD 1H0INYIE

AL VeI

AN SNMDAIIY Y4V LIJENING

G801 404 55344X3 31L3NDVE

G171 SAILMILA YILVAN SINYHL

WOOH 43M074 3HL

Q1152 IHd¥HO0HdIY Iqigvd
SNOILYTIFISNI 320183308
HANYIDYNDY

1SNHL NOILYANNGH SHN 383 11%3H NOLJWYHLYON



